10500013959	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700090074967
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/06/0701003001 **55.00
Certified Copies	OT MAR IS PH 3: 37

.

-

- -

1

i

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

SUBJECT: All About Healing, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

-

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Susan Rhodes

(Name of Person)

All About Healing, LLC

(Firm/Company)

115 Margaret Street, Suite C (Address)

Brandon, Florida 33511

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Susan Rhodes

(Name of Person)

) 838-2623

at (813

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

✓ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (8/05)

Mar 15 07 02:08p Susan Rhodes 8

. . . Na



17 MAR 15 PH 3: 37



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: <u>All. ABGUE NEALING LLC</u>.

2. This limited liability company was organized under the laws of:

FLORINA

3. The Florida document/registration number of this limited liability company is:

1050000 139.

hereby resign as a PANTNER Markan 1mla **4**. T. (Print Nama of Parson Rasigning)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

use

Signature of Resigning Member, Managing Member or Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)

CR2B079 (5/06)